
LP ODCINEK KM KM ODLEGŁOŚĆ  POWIE. POWIE. M3 LP ODCINEK KM KM ODLEGŁOŚĆ POW. M3

1 0+000-0+037 0 37 37 0 3,3 61,05 1 0+123-0+694 123 694 571 0,7 399,7
2 0+037-0+062 37 62 25 3,3 2,25 69,38 2 0+917-1+135 917 1135 218 0,7 152,6
3 0+062-0+073 62 73 11 2,25 1,34 19,75 3 1+310-1+560 1310 1560 250 0,7 175
4 0+073-0+123 73 123 50 1,34 0 33,50

727,3
5 0+694-0+714 694 714 20 0 3,45 34,50
6 0+714-0+760 714 760 46 3,45 4,86 191,13
7 0+760-0+816 760 816 56 4,86 2,64 210,00
8 0+816-0+867 816 867 51 2,64 1,76 112,20
9 0+867-0+917 867 917 50 1,76 0 44,00

10 1+065-1+135 1065 1135 70 0 0,72 25,20
11 1+135-1+159 1135 1159 24 0,72 1,95 32,04
12 1+159-1+209 1159 1209 50 1,95 1,83 94,50
13 1+209-1+260 1209 1260 51 1,83 0,7 64,52
14 1+260-1+310 1260 1310 50 0,7 0,7 35,00
15 1+310-1+360 1310 1360 50 0,7 1,1 45,00
16 1+360-1+410 1360 1410 50 1,1 1,4 62,50
17 1+410-1+460 1410 1460 50 1,4 0,99 59,75
18 1+460-1+510 1460 1510 50 0,99 1,27 56,50
19 1+510-1+560 1510 1560 50 1,27 2,14 85,25
20 1+560-1+663 1560 1663 103 2,14 2,04 215,27
21 1+663-1+713 1663 1713 50 2,04 2 101,00
22 1+713-1+743 1713 1743 30 2 1,69 55,35

23 0+000-0+052 0 52 52 1,47 1,83 85,80
24 0+052-0+117 52 117 65 1,83 2,67 146,25
25 0+117-0+167 117 167 50 2,67 0,29 74,00
26 0+167-0+217 167 217 50 0,29 3,25 88,50
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27 0+217-0+309 217 309 92 3,25 2,53 265,88
28 0+309-0+363 309 363 54 2,53 1,39 105,84
29 0+363-0+411 363 411 48 1,39 0,46 44,40
30 0+411-0+490 411 490 79 0,46 1,23 66,76
31 0+490-0+540 490 540 50 1,23 1,04 56,75
32 0+540-0+590 540 590 50 1,04 0,53 39,25
33 0+590-0+640 590 640 50 0,53 0,84 34,25
34 0+640-0+688 640 688 48 0,84 0 20,16
35 0+688-0+708 688 708 20 0 0,2 2,00
36 0+708-0+758 708 758 50 0,2 0,66 21,50
37 0+758-0+796 758 796 38 0,66 1,79 46,55

2805,26
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